Open Team, Open, Handicapped

Ames Area Usbc
Current Standings

Association Tournament 2008
Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 American Family 12 3,554 Huxley, IA
2  Sly's 9 3475 Nevada, IA
3 SaralLee 2 3465 Maxwel, 1A
4 Sports Bowl 22 3,430 Ames, IA
5 Roland Transport 36 3,343 Story City, 1A
6 Madlibu 32 3,342  Jewdl, IA
7  Story City Space Centers 26 3,341 Story City, 1A
8 AceHardware 21 3,336  Nevada, |IA
9 Midwest Financia 14 3,335 Stanhope, IA
10 Hach 53 3,314 Nevada, IA
11 Coach House 25 3313 Ames, IA
12 Carousd Lanes 33 3,302 Story City, 1A
13 HalsBackhoe 20 3,280 Story City, IA
14 Huntrods Team 41 3,259 Nevada, |IA
15  20th Century Bowling 58 3,257 Ames, |A
16  Okobhaji Grill #2 46 3,221 Gilbert, IA
17  Conrad Auto Body 59 3,220 Story City, 1A
18 Stanley'sTools 31 3,213  Story City, 1A
19 Freedom Tire 19 3,199 Nevada, IA
20 Olson's Team 28 3,175 Story City, 1A
21  Reisetter Plumbing 48 3,158 Story City, 1A
22 Wings Barber Shop 24 3,150 Jewdl, IA
23 Lord Of ThePins 10 3,136 Nevada, IA
24 Toppenberg Motorsports 60 3,132 Roland, IA
25  Just Doesn't Matter 11 3,121 Nevada, IA
26 The 3 Stooges + 2 29 3,101 Ellsworth, IA
27 H& RBlock 55 3,097  Jewdl, IA
28 4 Wheels Of Fury 40 3,091 Ames, IA
29 Fox1 30 3,052 Madrid, IA
30 JetPrint 50 3,034 Ames, IA
31 Okoboji Grill #1 45 3,015 Ames, IA
32 Centrd |A Trailer Sdes 8 3,011 Story City, IA
33 Country Walkers 1 3,005 Story City, IA
34 Big8Tyre 7 3,004 Nevada, IA
35 GirlsNight Out 49 3,000 Radcliffe, IA
36 Hammer Heads 57 2,988 Mingo, IA
37 Ver Helst Chiropractic 39 2,851 Boone, IA
The lowest score to cash is 3,341.
Womens Team, Womens Team, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Wild Women 6 2,615 Nevada, |IA
2 Nancy's Team 17 2,560 Nevada, IA
3 Cheryl'sTeam 16 2,426 Nevada, |A

The lowest score to cash is 2,426.
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Doubles, Open, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Huntrods, Stanley F/ Huntrods, 41 1,436 Nevada, IA
Steven T

2 Cavan, Lom/ Hetland, Randy M 32 1,406 Jewdll, IA

3 Leeper, Dave C/ Leeper, Jared 15 1,399 Caolo, IA

4 Hill, Taylor A / Olson, Randy M 29 1,391 Ellsworth, |A

5 Otto, Duane D / Robinson, TaraL 41 1,377 Nevada, IA

6 Gray, Bill B/ Wiese, Samuel J 42 1,375 Stanhope, IA

7 Best, Barry J/ Ortiz, Jeff 45 1,369 Ames, IA

8 Elliott, Craig S/ Snodgrass, JoshuaM 70 1,361 Nevada IA

9  Prescott, Jarad W / Crouse, Lowell D 2 1,350 Maxwdl, IA
10 Carsrud, Bryan/ Knop, Chad A 7 1,347 Nevada IA
11 Meéller, Edward / Gardner, Robert P 42 1,344  Stanhope, IA
12 Earles, Jeremy W / Earles, Robert F 22 1,337 Ames, |IA
13 Smith, immy J/ Huggins, Lowell W 22 1,335 Ames, |IA
14  Sorem, Ronald J/ Testroet, Dave P 19 1,332 Nevada, IA
15 Ruopp, Greg R/ Tscherter, Scott 7 1,323 Nevada, IA
16 Heeren, Jeff A / Hodnefield, Dan W 32 1,322  Jewdl, IA
17 Hunter, Bob D / Sedline, Orien R 42 1,321  Stanhope, IA
18 Black, Jerrad D / Black, Michael L 3 1,314 Maxwdll, IA
19 Best, Bill / Best, Bob O 45 1,305 Ames, IA
20 Wicks, Bryan R/ Howard, Brian L 32 1,304 Jewdll, IA
20 Banks, Katie M / Clark, Mike J 54 1,304 Nevada IA
22 Clayberg, Steve W / Erickson, Jerry L 3 1,299 Maxwdll, IA
23 Busch, Brandon L / Everett, Jerry 25 1,297 Ames, |IA
24 Robinson, Randal L / Tibben, Brian A 19 1,293 Nevada, IA
25 Meéton, Jenny M / Knop, Greg H 15 1,287 Caolo, IA
26 Abels, Brian D / Arneson, Paul C 29 1,281 Ellsworth, |A
27 Beck, DianeL / Webb, KarlaK 1 1,280 Story City, 1A
28 Killam, Tim/ Whitefield, Jeff W 46 1,279 Gilbet, IA
29 Tjelmeland, Mike R / Davis, Frank L 10 1,276 Nevada, IA
30 Meester, Edward J/ Beck, Allen E 36 1,272  Story City, IA
31 Kadolph, Benjamin W / Kadolph, Tim 20 1,268 Story City, 1A
32 Walker, Cory S/ Miller, Michael D 54 1,267 Nevada, IA
33 Thompson, Greg / Olson, Lance D 28 1,265 Story City, 1A
34 Mortvedt, Jo K / Goodmanson, Kim K 1 1,262 Story City, 1A
35 Wing, Lyle C/ Schweertmann, Scott 24 1,261 Jewdll, IA
36 Heath, LauraD / Heath, Bob 15 1,260 Calo, IA
36 Watts, Dwain A / Holm, Kevin L 48 1,260 Story City, 1A
38 Dekovic, CharlesW / Richert, Louis G 15 1,253 Caolo, IA
39 Richey, Hollie S/ Hawkins, Keith L 10 1,251 Nevada IA
40 Imlay, Ronad E / Tuchek, James L 35 1,248 Jewdll, IA
41 Gass, David J/ Mensing, Dennis D 19 1,247 Nevada, IA
42  Ponds, Jason L / Youngberg, Gary L 30 1,233 Madrid, 1A
43  Schoep, Arden J/ Mason, Terry W 14 1,232 Stanhope, IA
44  Eickert, V Herman, Jr / Sires, Caleb J 46 1,228 Gilbert, IA
44 Nerem, Ralph E/ Hall, Kent D 20 1,228 Story City, 1A
46  Holzmer, Cory J/ Darrah, Josh M 53 1,225 Nevada, IA
47  Lebeck, Ricky E / Lebeck, Rob 27 1,215 Boone, IA
48 Howerton, Randy D / Y oung, William 39 1,211 Boone, IA

R

49 Dooley, Michael P/ Olson, Chuck M 30 1,200 Madrid, IA
50 Hathaway, Mike R / Dobson, Chad V 7 1,195 Nevada IA
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51  Brunscheon, Larry E / Brunscheon, 12 1,194 Huxley, IA
John M
51  Wing, Jon H / Anderson, David B 24 1,194 Jewdll, IA
53  Spear, Gregg R/ Spear, Todd M 12 1,193 Huxley, IA
53 Starcevic, Larry / Wierson, Ryan J 41 1,193 Nevada IA
55 Hanson, Brian L / Dutton, Bret M 57 1,182 Mingo, IA
56 Catus, Robert N / Mc Partland, Kelly 45 1,178 Ames, IA
57 Glick, R. Allen/ Kock, Mike C 12 1,170 Huxley, IA
57 Carlson, Eric T / Heaberlin, Jeremy W 27 1,170 Boone, IA
59  Goodmanson, Jason M / Beck, Art 36 1,126  Story City, 1A
60 Cryder, Robert L / Cmeélik, Timothy G 39 1,122 Boone, A
The lowest score to cashis 1,122.
Doubles, Womens, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Thompson, Carol A / Powell, Linda L 17 1,238 Nevada, |IA
2 Dobson, LindaS/ Carlson, Nicole E 6 1,203 Nevada, |IA
3 Miller, Amber R/ Devore, Cheryl 16 1,190 Nevada, IA
4 Geer, PatriciaL / Andrew, Judy K 16 1,189 Nevada, |IA
5 Stone, Cathy / Corbin, Nancy J 17 1,168 Nevada, IA
The lowest score to cash is 1,168.
Singles, Open, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Sires, CalebJ 46 796 Gilbert, IA
2 Cavan, Lom 32 762  Jewdl, |A
2 Sorem, RonaldJ 19 762 Nevada, |IA
4  Earles, Jeremy W 22 754 Ames, IA
5 Banks, KatieM 54 753 Nevada, IA
6  Schweertmann, Scott 24 735 Jewell, 1A
7  Hill, Taylor A 29 726  Ellsworth, IA
8 Wierson, RyanJ 41 723 Nevada, |1A
9 Hetland, Randy M 32 712 Jewell, 1A
10 Snodgrass, Joshua M 70 701 Nevada, IA
11 Hodnefield, Dan W 32 697 Jewel, IA
12 Smith, Jmmy J 22 695 Ames, IA
13 Ruopp, GregR 7 694 Nevada, IA
14 Kadolph, Tim 20 693 Story City, IA
14 Heath, Bob 15 693 Caoalo, 1A
14 Best, Barry J 45 693 Ames, IA
17 Tibben, Brian A 19 688 Nevada IA
18 Seding, OrienR 42 685 Stanhope, IA
19 Holm, KevinL 48 681 Story City, IA
20 Hathaway, MikeR 7 680 Nevada IA
20 Leeper, Jared 15 680 Caoalo, 1A
22 Wicks, BryanR 32 679 Jewdl, |IA
22  Ortiz, Jeff 45 679 Ames, IA
24  Darrah, Josh M 53 677 Nevada, IA
25  Huggins, Lowell W 22 673 Ames, IA
26 Robinson, TaralL 41 672 Nevada, IA
26 Richert, LouisG 15 672 Colo, IA
26 Olson, Lance D 28 672 Story City, 1A
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Otto, Duane D
Black, Jerrad D
Davis, Frank L
Crouse, Lowell D
Tuchek, James L
Carsrud, Bryan
Gray, Bill B
Elliott, Craig S
Melton, Jenny M
Carlson, Eric T
Olson, Randy M
Spear, Todd M
Thompson, Greg
Walker, Cory S
Brunscheon, John M
Dobson, Chad V
Heeren, Jeff A
Anderson, David B
Spear, Gregg R
Knop, Chad A
Erickson, Jerry L
Arneson, Paul C
Richey, Hollie S
Catus, Robert N
Miller, Michael D
Holzmer, Cory J
Beck, Diane L
Testroet, Dave P
Black, Michael L
Dutton, Bret M
Young, William R
Busch, Brandon L
Prescott, Jarad W
Webb, KarlaK
Best, Bill

Abels, Brian D
Tscherter, Scott
Wiese, Samuel J
Gardner, Robert P
Knop, Greg H
Mensing, Dennis D
Ponds, Jason L
Starcevic, Larry
Gass, David J
Tjelmeland, Mike R
Meester, Edward J
Hall, Kent D
Dooley, Michadl P
Goodmanson, Jason M
Heaberlin, Jeremy W
Huntrods, Steven T
Cryder, Robert L
Eickert, V Herman, Jr
Beck, AllenE
Hunter, Bob D
Imlay, Ronald E

41

10
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29
12
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32
24
12
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45

53

19
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25
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29

42
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27
41
39
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42
35
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643
642
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638
638
638
637
635
633
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631
627
625
624
620
620
620
618
618
617
617
617
616
614
613
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609
609
607
606
605
604

Nevada, 1A
Maxwell, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Maxwell, 1A
Jewell, IA
Nevada, 1A
Stanhope, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Colo, IA
Boone, |IA
Ellsworth, IA
Huxley, IA
Story City, IA
Nevada, 1A
Huxley, IA
Nevada, 1A
Jewell, IA
Jewell, IA
Huxley, IA
Nevada, 1A
Maxwell, 1A
Ellsworth, IA
Nevada, 1A
Ames, |1A
Nevada, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Story City, IA
Nevada, 1A
Maxwell, 1A
Mingo, 1A
Boone, |IA
Ames, |1A
Maxwell, 1A
Story City, IA
Ames, |1A
Ellsworth, IA
Nevada, 1A
Stanhope, 1A
Stanhope, 1A
Colo, IA
Nevada, 1A
Madrid, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Story City, IA
Story City, IA
Madrid, 1A
Story City, IA
Boone, |IA
Nevada, 1A
Boone, |IA
Gilbert, I1A
Story City, IA
Stanhope, 1A
Jewell, IA
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85 Mason, Terry W 14 603 Stanhope, IA
85 Nerem, RalphE 20 603 Story City, IA
85 Youngberg, Gary L 30 603 Madrid, IA
88 Wing, LyleC 24 602 Jewel, 1A
89 Huntrods, Stanley F 41 601 Nevada, IA
90 Hawkins, Keith L 10 600 Nevada, IA
90 Howard, Brian L 32 600 Jewel, 1A
92 Cmédik, Timothy G 39 595 Boone, A
93  Watts, Dwain A 48 594  Story City, IA
94  Mc Partland, Kelly 45 591 Ames, IA
95 Clayberg, Steve W 3 590 Maxwsell, 1A
96 Wing, JonH 24 588 Jewell, IA
96 Lebeck, Ricky E 27 588 Boone, IA
96 Goodmanson, Kim K 1 588 Story City, IA
99  Whitefield, Jeff W 46 586 Gilbert, 1A
99 Earles, Robert F 22 586 Ames, 1A
101 Robinson, Randal L 19 584 Nevada IA
101 Best,BobO 45 584 Ames, 1A
103  Kadolph, Benjamin W 20 583 Story City, IA
104 Howerton, Randy D 39 581 Boone, IA
105 Kock, MikeC 12 580 Huxley, IA
105 Meéller, Edward 42 580 Stanhope, IA
107 Hanson, Brian L 57 578 Mingo, IA
108 Glick, R. Allen 12 577 Huxley, IA
109 Killam, Tim 46 574  Gilbert, 1A
109 Dekovic, CharlesW 15 574 Colo, IA
111 Heath, LauraD 15 572 Colo, IA
112 Everett, Jerry 25 571 Ames, IA
112 Olson, Chuck M 30 571 Madrid, IA
114  Schoep, Arden J 14 568  Stanhope, 1A
115 Lebeck, Rob 27 567 Boone, I1A
116 Clark, MikeJ 54 564 Nevada IA
117  Mortvedt, Jo K 1 558  Story City, IA
118 Leeper, DaveC 15 542 Colo, IA
119 Brunscheon, Larry E 12 537 Huxley, IA
120 Beck, Art 36 530 Story City, IA
The lowest score to cash is 530.
Singles, Womens, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Miller, Amber R 16 679 Nevada IA
2 Stone, Cathy 17 667 Nevada, IA
3 Dobson, LindaS 6 633 Nevada, IA
4  Corbin, Nancy J 17 626 Nevada, IA
4 Devore, Cheryl 16 626 Nevada, IA
6 Carlson, Nicole E 6 619 Nevada, IA
7 Thompson, Carol A 17 601 Nevada, IA
8 Andrew, Judy K 16 592 Nevada, IA
9 Powell, LindaL 17 581 Nevada IA
10 Geer, PatriciaL 16 558 Nevada, IA
11 Robinson, Debra S 6 557 Nevada, IA

The lowest score to cash is 557.
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All Events Open, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score From

1 Earles, Jeremy W 22 2,147  Ames, |IA

2 Sires, CalebJ 46 2,129 Gilbert, IA

3 Hodnefield, Dan W 32 2,109  Jewdl, IA

4 Schweertmann, Scott 24 2,103  Jewdl, IA

5 Cavan, Lom 32 2,091  Jewel, IA

6  Smith, Jmmy J 22 2,076  Ames, IA

7 Otto, DuaneD 41 2,072 Nevada, IA

8 Spear, Gregg R 12 2,069 Huxley, IA

9 Crouse, Lowell D 2 2,062 Maxwdll, 1A
10 Hill, Taylor A 29 2,058 Ellsworth, IA
11 Ruopp, GregR 7 2,040 Nevada, IA
12 Huggins, Lowell W 22 2,026 Ames, IA
13 Sorem, Ronald J 19 2,016 Nevada, IA
14 Kadolph, Tim 20 2,011  Story City, 1A
15 Wierson, RyanJ 41 2,009 Nevada, IA
16 Tibben, Brian A 19 2,008 Nevada, IA
17  Testroet, Dave P 19 1,999 Nevada, IA
18 Olson, Randy M 29 1,998 Ellsworth, IA
19 Webb, KarlaK 1 1,997 Story City, IA
20 Arneson, Paul C 29 1,993 Ellsworth, IA
21 Huntrods, Stanley F 41 1,991 Nevada, IA
22  Everett, Jerry 25 1,987 Ames, IA
23 Hathaway, MikeR 7 1,980 Nevada, IA
24 Ortiz, Jeff 45 1,974 Ames, IA
25 Wicks, BryanR 32 1,972 Jewel, IA
26 Holm, KevinL 48 1,967 Story City, IA
27 Killam, Tim 46 1,966 Gilbert, IA
27 Best, Barry J 45 1,966 Ames, IA
29 Carsrud, Bryan 7 1,963 Nevada, IA
30 Thompson, Greg 28 1,952 Story City, IA
31  Brunscheon, John M 12 1,948 Huxley, IA
31 Mensing, DennisD 19 1,948 Nevada, IA
33 Prescott, Jarad W 2 1,940 Maxwdll, IA
34  Spear, Todd M 12 1,930 Huxley, IA
35 Howard, BrianL 32 1,929 Jewel, IA
36 Olson, LanceD 28 1914 Story City, IA
37 Tjelmeland, Mike R 10 1,913 Nevada, IA
38 Holzmer, Cory J 53 1,906 Nevada, IA
38 Robinson, Randal L 19 1,906 Nevada, IA
40 Heeren, Jeff A 32 1,904 Jewel, IA
41 Best, Bill 45 1,902 Ames, IA
42  Hall,Kent D 20 1,900 Story City, IA
43 Richey, HollieS 10 1,899 Nevada, IA
43  Olson, Chuck M 30 1,899 Madrid, IA
45 Nerem, RaphE 20 1,891 Story City, IA
46  Meester, Edward J 36 1,885 Story City, IA
47  Davis, Frank L 10 1,882 Nevada, IA
48 Earles, Robert F 22 1,881 Ames, IA
48 Knop, Chad A 7 1,881 Nevada, IA
50 Watts, Dwain A 48 1,874 Story City, IA
51 Glick, R. Allen 12 1,866 Huxley, IA
52  Huntrods, Steven T 41 1,864 Nevada, IA
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85
86
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89
90
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95
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
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Beck, AllenE
Schoep, Arden J
Kadolph, Benjamin W
Whitefield, Jeff W
Goodmanson, Jason M
Anderson, David B
Starcevic, Larry
Best, Bob O

Wing, Jon H

Beck, Diane L

Kock, Mike C
Hawkins, Keith L
Goodmanson, Kim K
Catus, Robert N
Young, William R
Mason, Terry W
Cmelik, Timothy G
Eickert, V Herman, Jr
Dooley, Michadl P
Tscherter, Scott
Wing, LyleC
Brunscheon, Larry E
Gass, David J

Abels, Brian D
Ponds, Jason L

Beck, Art

Mc Partland, Kelly
Dobson, Chad V
Mortvedt, Jo K
Cryder, Robert L
Howerton, Randy D
Banks, Katie M
Sedling, Orien R
Walker, Cory S
Clark, Mike J

Miller, Michael D
Heaberlin, Jeremy W
Erickson, Jerry L
Carlson, Eric T
Clayberg, Steve W
Lebeck, Rob

Imlay, Ronald E
Lebeck, Ricky E
Hess, Jeremy D
Busing, Edward E, Jr
Wilcox, Bruce A
Wilcox, Brian W
Haupt, Verle G
Reese, Stewart P
Krumm, Tom T
Hess, Bill

Y oungberg, Kirk W
Cruse, Russ, Jr
Pospisal, Andrew L
Rice, Dan S

Larson, Chad S

36 1,858
14 1,855
20 1,853
46 1,847
36 1,845
24 1,845
41 1,842
45 1,838
24 1,836
1 1,826
12 1,825
10 1,824
1 1,823
45 1,821
39 1,820
14 1,809
39 1,796
46 1,790
30 1,789
7 1,782
24 1,781
12 1,776
19 1,774
29 1,768
30 1,764
36 1,762
45 1,746
7 1,740
1 1,710
39 1,705
39 1,688
54 1,595
42 1,573
1,522

54 1,520
1,508

27 1,421
3 1,368
27 1,363
3 1,344
27 1,332
35 1,260
27 1,248
26 975
55 915
55 914
55 894
20 846
40 838
55 828
26 827
40 786
2 724
2 715
58 701
29 607

Story City, IA
Stanhope, 1A
Story City, IA
Gilbert, IA
Story City, IA
Jewell, IA
Nevada, 1A
Ames, |1A
Jewell, IA
Story City, IA
Huxley, IA
Nevada, 1A
Story City, IA
Ames, |1A
Boone, IA
Stanhope, 1A
Boone, IA
Gilbert, IA
Madrid, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Jewell, IA
Huxley, IA
Nevada, 1A
Ellsworth, |A
Madrid, 1A
Story City, IA
Ames, |1A
Nevada, 1A
Story City, IA
Boone, IA
Boone, IA
Nevada, 1A
Stanhope, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Boone, IA
Maxwell, 1A
Boone, IA
Maxwell, 1A
Boone, IA
Jewell, IA
Boone, IA
Story City, IA
Jewell, IA
Jewell, IA
Jewell, IA
Story City, IA
Ames, |1A
Jewell, IA
Story City, IA
Ames, |1A
Maxwell, 1A
Maxwell, 1A
Ames, |1A
Ellsworth, |A
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The lowest score to cash is 2,040.

All Events Open, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Spear, Gregg R 12 1,991 Huxley, IA
2 Crouse, Lowell D 2 1,990 Maxwdl, IA
3  Ruopp, GregR 7 1,941 Nevada, IA
4 Prescott, Jarad W 2 1,877 Maxwdll, IA
5 Brunscheon, John M 12 1,876 Huxley, IA
6 Carsrud, Bryan 7 1,849 Nevada, IA
7  Ortiz, Jeff 45 1,845 Ames, IA
8 Huggins, Lowell W 42 1,840 Stanhope, IA
9 Glick, R. Allen 12 1,830 Huxley, IA
10 Earles, Jeremy W 22 1,823 Ames, IA
11 Spear, Todd M 12 1,816 Huxley, IA
12 Darrah, Josh M 53 1,786 Nevada, IA
13 Dutton, Bret M 57 1,779 Mingo, IA
14 Kock, MikeC 12 1,762 Huxley, IA
15 Knop, Chad A 7 1,761 Nevada, IA
16  Schoep, Arden J 14 1,735 Stanhope, IA
17 Cmeélik, Timothy G 39 1,718 Boone, IA
18 Dobson, Chad V 7 1,713 Nevada, IA
19 Testroet, Dave P 19 1,675 Nevada, IA
20 Mc Partland, Kelly 45 1,668 Ames, IA
21  Tscherter, Scott 7 1,647 Nevada, IA
22  Brunscheon, Larry E 12 1,641 Huxley, IA
23 Earles, Robert F 22 1,629 Ames, IA
23 Mason, Terry W 14 1,629 Stanhope, IA
25 Howerton, Randy D 39 1,589 Boone, IA
26 Young, William R 39 1,583 Boone, IA
27  Cryder, Robert L 39 1,570 Boone, IA
28 Hanson, Brian L 57 1556 Mingo, IA
29 Ponds, Jason L 30 1,506 Madrid, IA
30 Black, Michael L 3 1,172 Maxwdll, 1A
31 Lebeck, Ricky E 27 1,164 Boone, IA
32 Cruse, Russ, Jr 2 724  Maxwdl, A
33  Pospisal, Andrew L 2 709  Maxwdl, IA
34  Slobe, Richard L 58 670 Ames, IA
35 Link, Kevin W 57 602 Mingo, IA
36 Link, Gary A 57 596 Mingo, IA
37 Youngberg, Kirk W 40 570 Ames, 1A
38 Reesg, Stewart P 40 559 Ames, IA

The lowest score to cash is 1,877.

All Events Women, Women, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Robinson, TaraL 6 1,964 Nevada IA
2 Miller, Amber R 16 1,926 Nevada, IA
3 Stone, Cathy 17 1,899 Nevada, IA
4  Carlson, Nicole E 6 1,897 Nevada IA
5 Corbin, Nancy J 17 1,892 Nevada, IA
6 Robinson, DebraS 6 1,861 Nevada IA
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Devore, Cheryl
Powell, Linda L
Thompson, Carol A
10 Andrew, Judy K

11  Geer, PatriciaL

0 00 ~

The lowest score to cash is 1,964.

16
17
17
16
16

1,855
1,825
1,825
1,770
1,709

Nevada, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Nevada, 1A
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